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Team Edward Division

Death to the Kicker
The Blouses

Dont Tread On Me
Jappy

Goat Assassins

In Al We Trust
Mighty Unicorns

Team Jacob Division

Simpson's Savages
Money INC

Mandos Daddy

The Big Val Venus
Fantasy Football Team
White Mike
ManBoyLove

Total Points

Simpson's Savages
Money INC

Death to the Kicker
Fantasy Football Team
Dont Tread On Me
Mandos Daddy
White Mike

The Big Val Venus
In Al We Trust
ManBoyLove
Mighty Unicorns
The Blouses

Jappy
Goat Assassins
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1769.25
1735.25
1685.75
1677.75
1643.25
1624.25
1615.25
1573.75
1540.25
1499.50
1465.25
1426.75
1365.25
1365.00
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PCT
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.346
0.308
0.308

PCT
0.769
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.423

DIV
4-2

4-2
33
2-4
2-4

DIV
4-2
5-1
4-2
3-3
2-4
2-4
1-5

PF
1242.00
1142.75
1170.00
1003.50
1071.25
1143.75
1064.00

PF
1377.00
1381.50
1285.00
1232.00
1206.50
1190.75
1151.50
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PA
1115.50
1139.25
1262.75
1177.00
1195.75
1162.75
1149.75

PA
1079.75
1168.25
1269.00
1178.50
1226.25
1261.50
1275.50

PTS
1685.75
1426.75
1643.25
1365.25
1365.00
1540.25
1465.25

PTS
1769.25
1735.25
1624.25
1573.75
1677.75
1615.25
1499.50
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